
January 2021 – Youth Calendar  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Bible Studies for January 2021: 
1/3 – Draw Near………………..…………………………………….…..…Luke 2:41-52 
1/10 – Repent & Renew………………………………..……………….….Luke 3:7-18 
1/17 – Show Mercy………….……………………..…………….……..…Luke 6:27-38 
1/24 – Receive Redemption..………………………….…….…………Luke 4:16-30 
1/31 – Love the Outcast….………………………………………Luke 5:4-11, 27-32 

  
 

1 
 

Happy New Year!!! 
Office Closed 

 

2 
10am Take Down 

All Christmas 
Decorations 

 

3       
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135) 

11:05am Worship 
6pm Youth Discipleship (129) 

(Gospel Above All)  

4 
 

5 
 

6 
7:00pm Youth 
R.O.C. Night 

(CR-135) 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 

 

10 
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135) 

11:05am Worship 
12:30pm Youth Teacher’s mtg.(120) 

6pm Youth Discipleship (129) 
(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith)            

 

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 
7:00pm Youth 
R.O.C. Night 

(CR-135) 
 

14 
 

 

15 
6pm-8pm 

Youth Game Night 
(Gym) 

 

16 
 

17 
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135) 

11:05am Worship 
6pm Youth Discipleship (129) 

(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith) 

18 
Martin Luther 

King Jr. Day 
Office Closed 

19 
 

20                           
7:00pm Youth 
R.O.C. Night 

(CR-135) 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24  
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135) 

11:05am Worship 
6pm Youth Discipleship (129) 

(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith) 

25 
 

26 

 
27 

7:00pm Youth 
R.O.C. Night 

(CR-135) 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

Happy 
Birthday 
Sidney 

Simons!!! 
31 
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135) 

11:05am Worship 
6pm Youth Discipleship (129) 

(5 Thins God Uses to Grow Your Faith) 

      

 


