January 2021 - Youth Calendar

<u>Sunday</u>	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>
Bible Studies for January 2021:					1	2
1/3 – Draw NearLuke 2:41-52						10am Take Down
1/10 – Repent & Renew					Happy New Year!!!	All Christmas
1/17 – Show MercyLuke 6:27-38					Office Closed	Decorations
1/24 – Receive RedemptionLuke 4:16-30						
1/31 – Love the OutcastLuke 5:4-11, 27-32						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135)			7:00pm Youth			
11:05am Worship			R.O.C. Night			
6pm Youth Discipleship (129)			(CR-135)			
(Gospel Above All)						
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135)			7:00pm Youth		6pm-8pm	
11:05am Worship			R.O.C. Night		Youth Game Night	
12:30pm Youth Teacher's mtg.(120)			(CR-135)		(Gym)	
6pm Youth Discipleship (129)			, ,			
(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith)						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135)	Martin Luther		7:00pm Youth			
11:05am Worship	King Jr. Day		R.O.C. Night			
6pm Youth Discipleship (129)	Office Closed		(CR-135)			
(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith)						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135)			7:00pm Youth			Нарру
11:05am Worship			R.O.C. Night			Birthday
6pm Youth Discipleship (129)			(CR-135)			Sidney
(5 Things God Uses to Grow Your Faith)						Simons!!!
31						
9:30am Youth Bible Study (CR-135)						
11:05am Worship						
6pm Youth Discipleship (129)						
(5 Thins God Uses to Grow Your Faith)						
·						